Ranking LICENCIA APELLIDO1

1 23479 BELVER
2 20849 SANCHEZ

3 21223 GARCIA

4 2046 FERNANDEZ
5 23480 CALLE

6 20770 RIESGO

7 33476 ESCRIBANO

8 29518 RODRIGUEZ
9 3420 MARTINEZ

10 28785 RIESTRA

11 23717 PASTRANA

12 30378 CIMADEVILLA
13 3789 LOZANO

14 36722 LOPEZ

15 26839 BENCHAKOUR
16 2229 GONZALEZ-NUEVO
17 23464 SANCHEZ POSADA
18 38221 PEREZ

19 36596 FERNANDEZ
20 32131 PEREZ

21 38167 FERN4NDEZ
22 38061 PéREZ

23 34759 PEREZ

24 612 CORDO

25 1551 PRUNEDA

26 2368 LAGO

27 2748 LAGO

28 3905 BONILLA

29 19855 FERNANDEZ
30 27685 FELIPE
31 34877 RODRIGUES
32 35256 RODRIGUES

APPELLIDO2
DIAZ
AGUERA
HUERTAS
SANCHEZ
BALADO
RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ
ALMEIDA
VERA
POCINO
GARCIA
JIMENEZ
LOPEZ

DIAZ-VILLABELLA

GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ
ORIHUELA
FERNANDEZ
POLIN
REDUELLO
FERNaNDEZ
GONZaLEZ
FEO

LOPEZ
GONZALEZ
MORALES
MORALES
GONZALEZ
PEREZ
LOPEZ

DE SOSA

DE SOSA

NOMBRE
ADRIANA
CARLA
SONIA
CRISTINA

MARIA DEL CARMEN

VERONICA
PAULA
DANIELA
MIRIAM
MARIA
ANGELA
INES
MARIA
SONIA MARIA
AISHA
ZARINA
CLARA
GEMA
JULIA
CLAUDIA
VENUS
ALBA
NURIA
MARI PAZ
LAURA
VANESSA
TATIANA
RAQUEL
ELENA
ANNE
MARIANA
LETICIA

FECHANAC CLUB

11/11/2006 CTM CORVERASTUR
20/03/2006 ATALAYA GIJON TM
03/07/2002 LUARCA TM
03/06/1980 CTM CORVERASTUR
23/01/2006 AVILES

24/10/2003 ATALAYA GIJON TM
07/09/2009 CTM CORVERASTUR
11/05/2007 LUARCA TM
18/09/1989 CTM CORVERASTUR
16/08/2009 AVILES

04/03/2008 CTM CORVERASTUR
25/05/2007 ATALAYA GIJON TM
21/11/1991 CTM CORVERASTUR
02/03/1971 AVILES

19/01/2007 AVILES

31/10/1981 CTM CORVERASTUR
20/11/1998 CTM CORVERASTUR
25/05/1977 CTM CORVERASTUR
14/04/2013 LUARCA TM
28/05/2010 CTM CORVERASTUR
18/09/2010 ATALAYA GIJON TM
07/04/2013 LUARCATM
14/06/2007 LUARCA TM
25/06/1959 AVILES

10/03/1975 LUARCA TM
28/03/1983 AVILES

15/02/1986 AVILES

31/12/1992 CTM CORVERASTUR
29/01/2003 LUARCATM
04/03/2005 ATALAYA GIJON TM
26/06/2012 AVILES

26/11/2014 AVILES

CATEDAD
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
SUB-21
VETERANO
JUVENIL
SUB-21
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
SENIOR
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
SENIOR
VETERANO
INFANTIL
VETERANO
SENIOR
VETERANO
BENJAMIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
INFANTIL
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIOR
SENIOR
SUB-21
JUVENIL
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN

Puntos

389,25
327,725
228,95
221,8
178,4
172,8
133,825
128,125
97,9
96,7
92,175
68,4
63,4
26,8
13,4
5,625

3

1,125
0,75
-0,75
-0,75
-1,5
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

35258 URIA

35259 URIA

36618 TORRES

36872 BROATIC

37953 RUiZ

38058 MARTIN

38466 VAN DOMSELAAR
38732 VALLE

39573 QUINTANA
39804 GRIGOREVA

SANZ
SANZ
CALDUEARO

ALVAREZ
COTARELO

ESCRIG
REDRUELLO

LOLA

MARIA

BRISEIDA

CORINA

VALERIA

LIDIA

JULIA

MANUELA

MARJA DEL CARMEN
DARIA

15/04/2013 AVILES

15/12/2015 AVILES

31/01/2012 LUARCATM
22/07/1973 AVILES

03/12/2010 ATALAYA GIJON TM
08/11/2012 CTM CORVERASTUR
12/05/2009 CTM CORVERASTUR
13/03/2013 AVILES

27/07/1964 LUARCA TM
29/04/2004 AVILES

BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
VETERANO
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
INFANTIL
BENJAMIN
VETERANO
JUVENIL
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